01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23
01 NCAC 23

History Note:

0101
0102
.0103
0104
0105
.0106
0107
.0108

CHAPTER 23 - REGIONAL WATER SUPPLY PLANNING ACT OF 1971

DEFINITIONS

SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION FORMS

PROCESSING APPLICATIONS

EXECUTION OF PLANNING ADVANCES

SUBMISSION OF THE ENGINEERING REPORT

ADMINISTRATION OF OUTSTANDING PLANNING ADVANCE ACCOUNTS
RESPONSIBILITIES OF STATE AGENCIES

SEVERABILITY

Authority G.S. 162A-24; 162A-20 to 162A-25;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979;

Amended Eff. August 1, 1988;

Repealed Eff. December 1, 2012.



