CHAPTER 23 - REGIONAL WATER SUPPLY PLANNING ACT OF 1971

01 NCAC 23 .0101	DEFINITIONS
01 NCAC 23 .0102	SUBMISSION OF APPLICATION FORMS
01 NCAC 23 .0103	PROCESSING APPLICATIONS
01 NCAC 23 .0104	EXECUTION OF PLANNING ADVANCES
01 NCAC 23 .0105	SUBMISSION OF THE ENGINEERING REPORT
01 NCAC 23 .0106	ADMINISTRATION OF OUTSTANDING PLANNING ADVANCE ACCOUNTS
01 NCAC 23 .0107	RESPONSIBILITIES OF STATE AGENCIES
01 NCAC 23 .0108	SEVERABILITY

History Note: Authority G.S. 162A-24; 162A-20 to 162A-25;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. February 27, 1979; Amended Eff. August 1, 1988; Repealed Eff. December 1, 2012.